
First_Name Last_Name Company Email
Steve Abelman American Airlines Steve.abelman@aa.com
Moin Abulhosn FAA moin.abulhosn@faa.gov
Bob Avjian The MITRE Corporation  ravjian@mitre.org
Robert Banks Delta Air Lines robert.f.banks@delta.com
Katelyn Barber University of North Dakota katelyn.barber@und.edu
David Barber NOAA/NWS david.barber@noaa.gov
Claire Bartholomew Met Office claire.bartholomew@metoffice.gov.uk
Randy Bass FAA Randy.Bass@faa.gov
William Bauman FAA William.Bauman@faa.gov
Kristopher Bedka NASA Langley Research Center kristopher.m.bedka@nasa.gov
Tahereh Behbehani Southwest Airlines Tahereh.Behbehani@wnco.com
David Bieger NOAA/NWS/AWC david.bieger@noaa.gov
Christina Bittle Metron Aviation, Inc. Christina.Bittle@metronaviation.com
Tim Bonin MIT Lincoln Laboratory Timothy.Bonin@ll.mit.edu
Daniel Bower NTSB Daniel.Bower@ntsb.gov
Doug Boyette NOAA/NWS doug.boyette@noaa.gov
Sean Campbell NOAA/NWS sean.campbell@noaa.gov
Michael Cetinich Jeppesen mike.cetinich@jeppesen.com
Ruiyue Chen I.M. Systems Group chenr@imsg.com
Jing Chen I.M. Systems Group chengjing@imsg.com
Hui-ya Chuang NOAA/NWS hui-ya.chuang@noaa.gov
Hye-Yeong Chun Yonsei University chunhy@yonsei.ac.kr
Peter Clement Sonalysts, Inc. pclement@sonalysts.com
Michelle Cloutier FAA/NextGen/AWC michelle.cloutier@faa.gov%20
Florian Colas Larriba Planitec on behalf of Airbus fcolaslarriba@planitec.setec.fr
Larry Cornman NCAR/RAL cornman@ucar.edu
Rick Curtis Southwest Airlines Rick.Curtis@wnco.com
DK Deaderick FAA dk.deaderick@faa.gov
Wiebke Deierling NCAR/RAL deierlin@ucar.edu
Don Dobias Air Line Pilots Association don.dobias@alpa.org
Nathan Doble NTSB nathan.doble@ntsb.gov
James Doyle U.S. Naval Research Laboratory James.Doyle@nrlmry.navy.mil
Rune Duke AOPA rune.duke@aopa.org
Don Eick NTSB eickd@ntsb.gov
Bruce Entwistle NOAA/NWS http://bruce.entwistle@noaa.gov
Shawn Etcher NTSB shawn.etcher@ntsb.gov
Kurt Etterer The MITRE Corporation ketterer@mitre.org
Tom Fahey IATA Fahey Meteorological Consulting, LLC. faheyt@iata.org
Warren Fellner FAA Warren.Fellner@faa.gov
Wayne Feltz SSEC/CIMSS UW-Madison SSEC/CIMSS UW-Madison
Tammy Flowe FAA tammy.flowe@faa.gov
Alberto Fornaci IATA fornacia@iata.org
Eldridge Frazier FAA eldridge.frazier@faa.gov
Matt Fronzak The MITRE Corporation mfronzak@mitre.org
Kory Gempler FedEx Express kjgempler@fedex.com
Sophia Ghezai Airlines for America sghezai@airlines.org
Michael Graf NOAA/NWS michael.graf@noaa.gov
Loren Groff NTSB Loren.Groff@ntsb.gov
David Helson NTSB david.helson@ntsb.gov
Jeannine Hendricks Rockwell Collins jh@arInc.com
Frank Holzäpfel German Aerospace Center frank.holzaepfel@dlr.de
Wes Hyduke  DTN wes.hyduke@dtn.com
Haig Iskenderian MIT Lincoln Laboratory haig@ll.mit.edu
Teddie Keller NCAR/RAL tkeller@ucar.edu
Rafal Kicinger Metron Aviation, Inc. Rafal.Kicinger@metronaviation.com
Mike Klinker The MITRE Corporation mklinker@mitre.org
Naoko Komatsu Japan Meteorological Agency n-komatsu@met.kishou.go.jp
John Kosak NBAA jkosak@nbaa.org
Todd Lane University of Melbourne tplane@unimelb.edu.au
Robert Lennon UK Met Office (Retired) bob.lunnon@cantab.net
Gary Lucas Sonalysts, Inc. gwlucas@sonalysts.com
Yali Mao NOAA/ IMSG/EMC/ yali.mao@noaa.gov
Curtis Marshall NOAA/NWS curtis.marshall@noaa.gov
Don McCann McCann Aviation Weather Research, Inc. and DTN, Inc. don@mccannawr.com
Greg Meymaris NCAR/RAL meymaris@ucar.edu
Timothy Miner Allied Pilots Association tminer@alliedpilots.org
Alfred Moosakhanian FAA Alfred.Moosakhanian@faa.gov
Chris Moran American Airlines Chris.Moran@aa.com
Cynthia Morris FAA Cynthia.morris@faa.gov
Dana Mueller NOAA/ESRL/GSD and CIRA dana.mueller@noaa.gov
Domingo Munoz-Esparza NCAR/RAL domingom@ucar.edu
Kareena Nair AvMet Applications Inc. kareena.nair@gmail.com
Michiko Ohigashi Japan Meteorological Agency michi-ikeda@met.kishou.go.jp
Mark Phaneuf Air Line Pilots Association mark.phaneuf@alpa.org
Jeffrey Plantz United jeff.plantz@united.com
Nathan Polderman United Airlines, Inc. nathan.polderman@united.com
Phillip Poyner NOAA/NWS philip.poyner@noaa.gov
Jason Prince The Weather Company, an IBM Business jason.prince@ibm.com
Warren Qualley Southwest Airlines Warren.qualley@wnco.com
Tim Rahmes Boeing timothy.f.rahmes@boeing.com
Michael Richards NTSB michael.richards@ntsb.gov
Mike Robinson The MITRE Corporation michaelr@mitre.org
Tom Ryan FAA/NextGen thomas.e.ryan@faa.gov
Robert Sharman NCAR/RAL sharman@ucar.edu
Sathya Silva NTSB Sathya.Silva@ntsb.gov
Brian Soper NTSB brian.soper@ntsb.gov
Cheryl Souders FAA cheryl.souders@faa.gov
Thomas Staigle Delta Air Lines Tom.staigle@delta.com
Matthias Steiner NCAR/RAL msteiner@ucar.edu
Rocky Stone United Airlines, Inc. rocky.stone@united.com
Kevin Stone NOAA/NWS kevin.stone@noaa.gov
Matt Strahan NOAA matt.strahan@noaa.gov
David Strand Strand Aviation & Weather Solutions das767@charter.net
Paul Suffern NTSB paul.suffern@ntsb.gov
Roger Sultan Air Line Pilots Association, USA roger.sultan@alpa.org
Edward Teets NASA Armstrong Flight Research Center Edward.h.teets@nasa.gov
Joel Tenenbaum SUNY Natural Sciences Joel.Tenenbaum@purchase.edu
Bridget Toland FAA Bridget.Toland@faa.gov
Katya Vashchankova IATA vashchankk@iata.org
Matthew Wandishin NOAA/GSD matt.wandishin@noaa.gov
William (Bill) Watts Delta Air Lines Bill.watts@delta.com
Everette Whitfield FAA everette.whitfield@faa.gov
Paul Williams University of Reading p.d.williams@reading.ac.uk
John Williams The Weather Company, an IBM Business john.williams@us.ibm.com
Alan Williard Rockwell Collins AWILLIAR@arinc.com
Lora Wilson NOAA/NWS Lora.Wilson@noaa.gov
Mark Yerges Delta Air Lines mark.yerges@delta.com
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